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Majstrovstva Slovenska 2011
kord starsi ziaci
5.6.2011
hala Mladost, Bratislava

Celkové poradi (fazeni podle pofadi)

pof. pfijmeni,jméno klub
1 KAPAK Martin KS SNINA
2 CIPAR Jan BSK
3 ANDRASI Adrian KSK 1903
3  MICHALIK Samuel SLAVIA UK
5 RECLO Martin BSK
6 HRBAN Jakub SLAVIA UK
7 AZOR Kiristian KS ZVOLEN
8 DUDUC Alex BSK
9 ONDIKA Adrian KS SNINA
10 KULKA Peter BSK
11 HANESZ Zoltan WILARD KOSICE
12 BARNA Kristian KS ZVOLEN
13 IHNATKO Peter KS SNINA
14 ZLACKY Filip SLAVIA UK
15 DUNAJ Denis KS SNINA
16  MAKROCZY Benjamin WILARD KOSICE
17  KOVAC Pavol KS SNINA
18 STRUNGA Dominik SLAVIA UK
19 GABERA Erik WILARD KOSICE
20 ILLE Simon SLAVIA UK
21 ADAM Jozef WILARD KOSICE
22 PANOC Marek KS SNINA
23 STOLAR Samuel SLAVIA UK
24 KUCKA Branislav KS SNINA
25 KOLLAR Samuel SLAVIA UK
26 STEVKO Martin WILARD KOSICE
27 JOHANIDES Lukas BSK
28 DZULA Stefan KS SNINA

N
[{e]

KOTELES Bélint

WILARD KOSICE

datum narozeni

1996
1997
1996
1997
1998
1997
1996
1997
1996
1998
1997
1996
1998
1997
1998
1998
1997
1996
1999
1997
1999
1996
1998
1998

1996
2000
1999
1997
2000



1 CIPAR Jan BSK ] MSR zci 2011
" CIPAR Jan Eliminace 32
CIPAR Jan
17GABERA Erik WILARD 15/3
DUNAJ Denis
16 DUNAJ Denis KS SNIN 15/14
CIPAR Jan
9 HANESZ Zoltdtn ~ WILARD 15/3
HANESZ Zoltan
24KUCKA Branisla  KS SNIN 15/12
AZOR Kristian
25 15/9
AZOR Kristian
8 AZOR Kristian KS ZVOL
CIPAR Jan
5 HRBAN Jakub SLAVIA 15/12
HRBAN Jakub
28
HRBAN Jakub
21MAKROCZY Ben WILARD 15/0
MAKROCZY Ben
12KOVAC Pavol KS SNIN 15/13
MICHALIK Samu
13IHNATKO Peter  KS SNIN 15/9
IHNATKO Peter
20ADAM Jozef WILARD 15/14
MICHALIK Samu
29 ) 15/4
MICHALIK Samu
4 MICHALIK Samu SLAVIA
KAPAK Martin
3 RECLO Martin BSK 15/12
RECLO Martin
30
RECLO Martin
19ILLE Simon SLAVIA 15/9
ZLACKY Filip
14ZLACKY Filip SLAVIA 15/12
KAPAK Martin
11BARNA Kristian ~ KS ZVOL 15/6
BARNA Kristian
22PANOC Marek KS SNIN 15/10
KAPAK Martin
27 ) 11/7
KAPAK Martin
6 KAPAK Martin KS SNIN
KAPAK Martin
7 KULKA Peter BSK 15/14
KULKA Peter
26
ANDRASI Adrian
23STOLAR Samuel SLAVIA 14/7
ANDRASI Adrian
10ANDRASI Adrian  KSK 190 15/4
ANDRASI Adrian
15STRUNGA Domi  SLAVIA 15/5
DUDUC Alex
18DUDUC Alex BSK 15/10
DUDUC Alex
31 15/14

2 ONDIKA Adrian

KS SNIN

ONDIKA Adrian
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Poradi, kolo €. 1 (Fazeni podle poradi)

pof. pfijmeni,jméno narod vit/zap index  ZD skupina
1 CIPAR Jan 1.000 19 25 Q
2 ONDIKA Adrian 1.000 17 20 Q
3 RECLO Martin 1.000 16 24 Q
4 MICHALIK Samuel 0.800 11 24 Q
5 HRBAN Jakub 0800 11 21 Q
6 KAPAK Martin 0800 10 23 Q
7 KULKA Peter 0.800 8 22 Q
8 AZOR Kristian 0.800 7 22 Q
9 HANESZ Zoltan 0.750 5 16 Q
10 ANDRASI Adrian 0.600 6 21 Q
11 BARNA Kristian 0.600 4 21 Q
12 KOVAC Pavol 0.600 3 18 Q
13 IHNATKO Peter 0.600 2 18 Q
14 ZLACKY Filip 0.500 -3 12 Q
15 STRUNGA Dominik 0.400 0 19 Q
16 DUNAJ Denis 0.400 0 18 Q
17 GABERA Erik 0.400 -3 17 Q
18 DUDUC Alex 0.400 -4 18 Q
19  ILLE Simon 0.400 5 16 Q
20 ADAM Jozef 0.400 5 15 Q
21  MAKROCZY Benjami 0.400 9 12 Q
22 PANOC Marek 0.250 -8 10 Q
23 STOLAR Samuel 0.200 5 15 Q
24 KUCKA Branislav 0.200 6 15 Q
25 KOLLAR Samuel 0.200 7 14 wyi
26 STEVKO Martin 0.200 -17 7 wyk
27 JOHANIDES Lukas 0.000 -11 9 wyf
28 DZULA Stefan 0.000 -16 9 wyk
29 KOTELES Balint 0.000 -20 5 vyf.
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Skupiny, kolo €. 1

Skupina ¢. 1 0:00

Rozhod&i : HARICOVA

IHNATKO Peter
DZULA Stefan
BARNA Kristian
CIPAR Jan

MAKROCZY Benjamin
STRUNGA Dominik

Skupina €.2 0:00

Rozhodé&i : GEJMOVSKY

ONDIKA Adrian
PANOC Marek

JOHANIDES Lukas

ZLACKY Filip
HANESZ Zoltan

Skupina €. 3 0:00

Rozhod&i : KERNATS

KOVAC Pavol
DUNAJ Denis
KULKA Peter

MICHALIK Samuel

STOLAR Samuel
STEVKO Martin

Skupina €. 4 0:00

Rozhodé&i : DANIELOVA

ADAM Jozef
GABERA Erik
HRBAN Jakub
AZOR Kristian
DUDUC Alex
KUCKA Branislav

Skupina €. 5 0:00
Rozhod¢i : BOKES

KOLLAR Samuel
ILLE Simon
ANDRASI Adrian
RECLO Martin
KOTELES Balint
KAPAK Martin
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